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/f]n gDa/ k/LIffyL{ 

;+Vof 
k/LIff ejg 

b]lv ;Dd 

1 170001 170200 200 >L jL/u+h klAns sn]h, kfgL 6\ofªsL, Aof/]s k5fl8, aL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

2 170201 170400 200 >L jL/u+h klAns sn]h, kfgL 6\ofªsL, Aof/]s k5fl8, aL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 

3 170401 170600 200 >L jL/u+h klAns sn]h, kfgL 6\ofªsL, Aof/]s k5fl8, aL/u+h s]Gb| -u_ 

4 170601 170844 244 >L dfO:yfg ljBflk7 dfWolds ljBfno, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

5 170845 171000 156 >L dfO:yfg ljBflk7 dfWolds ljBfno, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 

6 171001 171200 200 >L lqe'jg xg'dfg dfWoflds ljBfno, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

7 171201 171400 200 >L lqe'jg xg'dfg dfWoflds ljBfno, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 

8 171401 171622 222 >L lq–h'4 dxfjL/k|;fb /3'jL//fd k|fljlws dfWoflds ljBfno latf{, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

9 171623 171810 188 >L lq–h'4 dxfjL/k|;fb /3'jL//fd k|fljlws dfWoflds ljBfno latf{, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 

10 171811 172000 190 >L lq–h'4 dxfjL/k|;fb /3'jL//fd k|fljlws dfWoflds ljBfno latf{, jL/u+h s]Gb| -u_ 

11 172001 172200 200 >L xl/v]tfg ax'd'vL SofDk;, cfbz{gu/, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

12 172201 172400 200 >L xl/v]tfg ax'd'vL SofDk;, cfbz{gu/, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 

13 172401 172578 178 >L jL/u+h klAns O{ulnz xfOo/ ;]s]08/L O{ulnz :s'n, uf]Zjf/f /f]8, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

14 172579 172738 160 >L g]kfn /fli6«o ljBflk7 dfWoflds ljBfno, >Lk'/, d'/nL–!$, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 

15 172739 172978 240 >L g]kfn /fli6«o ljBflk7 dfWoflds ljBfno, >Lk'/, d'/nL–!$, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 
16 172979 173218 240 >L l;4fy{ dfWoflds ljBfno, lrgL sf/vfgf, jL/u+h s]Gb| -s_ 
17 173219 173378 160 >L l;4fy{ dfWoflds ljBfno, lrgL sf/vfgf, jL/u+h s]Gb| -v_ 
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